
 

 

Diary of The Mayor of the County of Cork 
Councillor Frank O’Flynn  

Friday 5th January 2023 – Sunday 14th January 
2024 

 

Friday 5th January  

19:15 – 22:30, Cork Camogie Victory Dinner, Rochestown Park Hotel, Mayor to Attend 

Saturday 6th January 

No Appointments. 

Sunday 7th January 

No Appointments. 

Monday 8th January 

11:00 – 14:00, Full Council Meeting, Blended Meeting, The Council Chambers, County Hall & 

Microsoft Teams, Mayor to Attend. 

Tuesday 9th January 

No Appointments. 

Wednesday 10th January 

No Appointments. 

Thursday 11th January 

No Appointments. 

Friday 12th January 

No Appointments. 



Saturday 13th January 

No Appointments. 

Sunday 14th January 

No Appointments. 

 


